



RADON METER - Waiver and Damage Deposit kthoffman@cogeco.ca
613-983-3360

July 9, 2018

To Radon Meter Borrower(s):

The following agreement is a condition of borrowing the Radon Meter provided by the Rideau Environmental Action League (REAL).

- 1. Sign this waiver and agreement prior to borrowing the Radon Meter.
- 2. Provide a damage deposit cheque, made payable to the Rideau Environmental Action League in the amount of \$300.00 which will be used to replace or repair the unit should any damage to the unit occur under your care (accidental or otherwise). The damage deposit cheque will be returned to the Borrower upon return of the Radon Meter to REAL.
- 3. The Borrower agrees that REAL will not be held liable for any decisions or actions undertaken by the Borrower arising from the use and results of the Radon Meter.

I,	(print name of borrower),
above and agree to return t	hereby agree to the borrowing conditions stated he Radon Meter to REAL (i.e. the location that it was borrowed) rom the dating of this waiver. I also agree that the unit was fully
When the meter is returned returned to me without being	I in the condition it was loaned, the deposit cheque for $\$300.00$ will be ng cashed.
Signature of borrower Address:	
Phone No:	
Email Address:	